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VBET YkpaiHcbKka lNpem’ep-Jlira
2024/25 6-i Typ, MaTy Ned 3

CyboTa, 14.09.2024, 18:00, "ApeHa JbBiB", JIbBiB. 22°C. [Nagayi: 1319

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [JoHeubk

31 Pi3HMK OMUTpPO

4  ®paHbi4 bapTon

5 boHpap Banepin

8 Kpucbekis IMUTpo
10 Cypakos 'eoprin
11 3ybkoB OnekcaHap (K)
13 TMepnpo EHpike

14 CikaH JaHuno

17 B. Tobiac

21 BoHpapeHKo ApTeM
37 KesiH

3anacHi

72 ®ectoH Kipin

2 J1. Tpaope

6 CrenaHeHko Tapac
7 EriHangy

9 |lBep Map'sH
16 A3apos Ipakni
18 T'pam Anaa

26 KoHonns KOxum
30 MapsoH

38 TMMeppiHbio

39 HesepToOH

74 ®apuHa Map'saH

TpeHep
Mywwny MapiHo

ApbiTp:

KoBaneHko AHLpiIN
AcucTeHT 1:
AdymeHko Bosiognmump
ACUCTEHT 2:
MoBakHUI fApocnas
4-n apbitp:

Kybpsak Omutpo

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

3apipaH Ceprin

5:2

35
44
3
4
11
23
37
8
26
7
13

«Kapnatu» JIbBiB

KeMmkiH OnekcaHap
CakiB Tapac
Anamiok Bonogmnmup
Baborno Bnagucnas
MipowHivyeHko LeHunc
AnbBapec
BpyHiHbIO

Yauvya Ambpocin (K)
KocTeHko AH
MigpneneHeub €EBrex
YcTumeHko [leHunc

3anacHi

1

9

10
16
17
18
22
28
33
43
47

KiHapelKiH FKiB
Tnymak HOpin

Irop Hesec

Pabos ApTyp

Ky3unk OpecTt
KnnmeHnko Bnagucnas
Beknsak boraaH
[MonereHbKo lNaBno
LLlax ApTyp

3aHeTTi Toneno CteHio
KaH lMNegxpoco

TpeHep
Jlynawko Brnagucnas

ApbiTp VAR:

HosoxaTHin Bonoanmup
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
€pmoneHko PycnaH
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
OB4ap Muxanno

Henerar:

PagyLwmnHCbKNA BikTop
Ogbinep be3neku:
babi Bacunb
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VBET YkpaiHcbka lNpem’ep-Jlira, 2024/25, 6- Typ, MaTy Ned3
CyboTa, 14.09.2024, 18:00, "ApeHa JlbBiB", JIbBiB. 22°C. Mnagayi: 1319

«WaxTap» [oHeubkK 212 «KapnaTtu» JIbBiB
11 3ybkos OnekcaHgp  (® 21
25' @ 7 NigneneHeub €Brex
8 Kpucbkis AMunTpo 28"
21 boHpapeHko ApTem  (®) 29'
21 BoHpapeHko ApTem  (®) 39'
14 CikaH JaHuno ® 43!
\ 37 BbpyHiHbIO
46 i 33 Wax ApTyp
16' N 7 MipneneHeub €EBrex
43 3aHeTTi Tonepo CTeHio
8 Kpucbkis OMuTpo ,
6 CTenaHeHko Tapac N 26
11 3y6bkoB OnekcaHap \
38 MenpiHbio N 56
, 13 YcTumeHko JeHunc
26 N 10 Irop Hesec
13 MNeppo EHpike 64
21 boHpapeHko ApTem  (®) 65'
14 CikaH OaHwuno ,
2 J1. Tpaope N 66
37 KeBiH ,
7 EriHangy N 66
37 KeBiH 66'
, 26 KocTeHko AH
5 i 9 Tnymak tOpii
10 Cygakos leoprin ,
30 MapnoH N 80
83' &) 8 Yauya Ambpocin
\ 8 Yauya Ambpocin
88 L 16 PsboB ApTyp
90+3' 11 MipowHiyeHko OeHuc
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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